
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer - Carole 2023
CdF Women's Cup

Course 2 (suite red flag)
Historique de la course
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No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny

Pass 8 1:22.171 1 1:22.171 *

Pass 17 2:38.690 2 1:16.519 *

Pass 27 3:55.438 3 1:16.748

Pass 36 5:11.072 4 1:15.634 *

Pass 46 6:24.820 5 1:13.748 *

Pass 56 7:38.518 6 1:13.698 *

Pass 66 8:51.902 7 1:13.384 *

Pass 76 10:04.371 8 1:12.469 *

Pass 85 11:19.881 9 1:15.510

Pass 95 12:34.239 10 1:14.358

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie

Pass 5 1:21.011 1 1:21.011 *

Pass 15 2:37.012 2 1:16.001 *

Pass 25 3:52.012 3 1:15.000 **

Pass 35 5:07.493 4 1:15.481

Pass 45 6:21.859 5 1:14.366 *

Pass 55 7:35.309 6 1:13.450 *

Pass 65 8:48.947 7 1:13.638

Pass 75 10:02.707 8 1:13.760

Pass 84 11:16.077 9 1:13.370 *

Pass 94 12:29.216 10 1:13.139 *

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline

Pass 11 1:27.380 1 1:27.380 *

Pass 21 2:52.107 2 1:24.727 *

Pass 31 4:18.418 3 1:26.311

Pass 41 5:46.175 4 1:27.757

Pass 51 7:13.182 5 1:27.007

Pass 62 8:37.414 6 1:24.232 *

Pass 74 10:02.390 7 1:24.976

Pass 86 11:28.145 8 1:25.755

Pass 99 12:55.772 9 1:27.627

No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 6 1:21.317 1 1:21.317 *

Pass 16 2:38.055 2 1:16.738 *

Pass 26 3:55.213 3 1:17.158

Pass 39 5:12.954 4 1:17.741

Pass 49 6:29.695 5 1:16.741

Pass 59 7:46.538 6 1:16.843

Pass 69 9:02.269 7 1:15.731 *

Pass 79 10:18.964 8 1:16.695

Pass 89 11:36.110 9 1:17.146

Pass 98 12:53.043 10 1:16.933

No 71 LENEUTRE Nadege

Pass 10 1:25.510 1 1:25.510 *

Pass 20 2:44.222 2 1:18.712 *

Pass 30 4:04.585 3 1:20.363

Pass 40 5:24.006 4 1:19.421

Pass 50 6:43.522 5 1:19.516

Pass 60 8:03.170 6 1:19.648

Pass 70 9:21.677 7 1:18.507 *

Pass 80 10:39.652 8 1:17.975 *

Pass 90 11:57.903 9 1:18.251

Pass 100 13:17.129 10 1:19.226

No 87 FUENTES Audrey

Pass 4 1:18.547 1 1:18.547 *

Pass 14 2:34.354 2 1:15.807 *

Pass 24 3:51.459 3 1:17.105

Pass 34 5:07.021 4 1:15.562 *

Pass 44 6:20.753 5 1:13.732 *

Pass 54 7:34.024 6 1:13.271 *

Pass 64 8:46.961 7 1:12.937 **

Pass 73 10:00.616 8 1:13.655

Pass 83 11:13.738 9 1:13.122

Pass 92 12:27.618 10 1:13.880

No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane

Pass 7 1:21.817 1 1:21.817 *

Pass 18 2:39.350 2 1:17.533 *

Pass 29 3:56.144 3 1:16.794 *

Pass 38 5:12.221 4 1:16.077 *

Pass 48 6:27.518 5 1:15.297 *

Pass 57 7:42.581 6 1:15.063 *

Pass 67 8:57.047 7 1:14.466 *

Pass 77 10:12.578 8 1:15.531

Pass 87 11:29.018 9 1:16.440

Pass 96 12:45.994 10 1:16.976

No 146 HAMON Vanessa

Pass 9 1:22.238 1 1:22.238 *

Pass 19 2:39.585 2 1:17.347 *

Pass 28 3:55.913 3 1:16.328 *

Pass 37 5:11.629 4 1:15.716 *

Pass 47 6:26.963 5 1:15.334 *

Pass 58 7:43.112 6 1:16.149

Pass 68 8:58.807 7 1:15.695

Pass 78 10:14.361 8 1:15.554

Pass 88 11:29.931 9 1:15.570

Pass 97 12:52.745 10 1:22.814

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine

Pass 12 1:34.672 1 1:34.672 *

Pass 22 3:03.679 2 1:29.007 *

Pass 32 4:30.770 3 1:27.091 *

Pass 42 5:54.431 4 1:23.661 *

Pass 52 7:16.143 5 1:21.712 *
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No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine

Pass 61 8:35.913 6 1:19.770 *

Pass 71 9:53.561 7 1:17.648 *

Pass 82 11:11.591 8 1:18.030

Pass 93 12:28.892 9 1:17.301 *

No 414 BONDI Emily

Pass 3 1:16.590 1 1:16.590 **

Pass 13 2:32.213 2 1:15.623 **

Pass 23 3:48.151 3 1:15.938

Pass 33 5:01.150 4 1:12.999 **

Pass 43 6:14.191 5 1:13.041

Pass 53 7:28.646 6 1:14.455

Pass 63 8:41.657 7 1:13.011

Pass 72 9:54.076 8 1:12.419 **

Pass 81 11:06.204 9 1:12.128 **

Pass 91 12:20.170 10 1:13.966


